Regulator   Standard white series
R1000/R2000 /R3000
R4000 /R6000 /R8000-W Series
Low profile with built in pressure gauge.
Port size: 1/8 to 1
JIS symbol
113
Descriptions R1000-W R2000-W R3000-W R4000-W R6000-W R8000-W

114
Regulator Series
How to order
How to order
A
E
Model no.
F Piping adaptor set (included)
Displayed unit
Model no.
R
1
0
0
0
R
2
0
0
0
R
3
0
0
0
R
4
0
0
0
R
6
0
0
0
R
8
0
0
0
Symbol Descriptions
Port size
6 1/8
8 1/4
10 3/8
15 1/2
20 3/4
25 1
Port thread type Note 1
Blank Rc thread
N NPT thread
G G thread
Option Note 2
Pressure
Range
Blank 0.05 to 0.85MPa
L 0.05 to 0.35MPa Note 7
Relief
Blank With relief mechanism
N Non-relief type
Pressure
gauge
Blank Standard pressure gauge (G401-W)
T Without pressure gauge (gauge port (Rc1/4) assembled sealed)
T8 Pressure gauge attachable (gauge port (Rc1/4) assembled open)
T6   Note 3 Compatibility with digital pressure sensor PPX
R1 Pressure switch with display  PPD assembled Note 9
Flow
Direction
Blank Standard flow (left to right)
X1 Reverse flow (right to left)
Displayed unit
Blank MPa display, Rc thread
J1 MPa display, NPT, G thread